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359
285
495
477
290
438
487
255
320
447
422
415
434
492
397
369
411
286
307
435
256
443

GIOVANNA ALVES OPIPARI

CAMILA MICHELI ALVES

THATIANA STACANELLI TEIXEIRA

RITA DE CASSIA BARBOSA LIMA VIEIRA
CAROLINE MARTINS SANTANA
MARION VECINA ARCURI VECINA
SANDRA MARI TABATA ALMEIDA
ALINE DE BARROS SANTOS BRITO
DULCE CRISTINE MENDES NEVES
NARA DUARTE DE CASTRO SCHUELER
MARCELA OLIVEIRA

LUISA SANSEVERINO

MARIANA BERTOCCO DE PAIVA HADDAD
TAMARA ALBUQUERQUE BRAVO DE SOUZA
LEILA PADILHA ANSELMO

HELOISA HELENA CUSTODIO
LUDMYLLA NASCIMENTO MOREIRA
CARLA TEIXEIRA BELITARDO

DARA GOMES SOUSA

MARIANA DONATO MELO

ALINE FERNANDES PINTO

MICHELLE CRISTINA BERALDE BUENO

21/10/2023 - 16:30:15

XTERRA ILHABELA

TRIATHLON SPRINT
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F2529
F3034
F2529
F5559
F4044
FA549
F4549
FA549
F4549
F2529
F4044
F2529
F4044
F2529
F4044
F3539
F2529
FA549
F2024
F3539
F4044
F3034
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Natagao
00:13:11
00:21:28
00:20:41
00:20:39
00:18:54
00:20:34
00:20:55
00:21:48
00:23:06
00:17:57
00:20:31
00:23:05
00:25:34
00:20:33
00:26:47
00:21:10
00:21:00
00:21:53
00:19:47
00:18:15
00:32:26
00:25:35

Ciclismo
01:48:32
01:45:49
01:54:16
01:54:15
02:04:59
02:07:26
02:14:26
02:24:12
02:14:56
02:28:03
02:22:57
02:33:05
02:23:49
02:47:49
02:27:27
02:30:31
02:49:57
02:45:35
02:52:05
02:49:12
02:43:39
02:59:28

Corrida
00:50:41
00:46:04
00:52:58
00:59:15
00:51:30
00:58:03
00:57:28
00:54:05
01:03:16
00:59:23
01:02:08
00:52:37
01:03:25
00:54:00
01:08:33
01:19:33
01:02:56
01:07:26
01:04:44
01:15:28
01:14:05
01:07:34

Tempo Total
02:52:24
02:53:21
03:07:55
03:14:09
03:15:23
03:26:03
03:32:49
03:40:05
03:41:18
03:45:23
03:45:36
03:48:47
03:52:48
04:02:22
04:02:47
04:11:14
04:13:53
04:14:54
04:16:36
04:22:55
04:30:10
04:32:37



